7/9/2014

gid LastName

408 HARPER

423 DALHEI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$234.69

$234.69

Drawer Report MC

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,428.61) ($90.00) 53

($1,428.61) ($90.00) 53

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,753.30 $1,663.30
$1,753.30 $1,663.30

$0.00

$0.00

141

141



